S.No
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
1
HAMMER LENGTH
1100mm
2
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

and Button Bits under the brand name of KGR.
KGR DIAMOND 80
MODEL: DTH HAMMER-K80100.
CROSS SECTIONAL
VIEW
Equivalent Shank Type: MISSION-8, SD-8, DHD380, QL-80,
MACH-88.
PARTS OF KGR DTH HAMMER
NOTE:  As per the customer’s specifications we manufacture all type of DTH Hammers & Button Bits.
S.No
SUITABLE BITS FOR
KGR DIAMOND 80
PART NO
BIT DIA (mm)
1
8” KGR D80 Bit G80204 204.0
2 8 ½”  KGR D80 Bit
G80216 216.0
3 9”  KGR D80 Bit G80229 229.0
4 9 ½”  KGR D80 Bit G80242 242.0
5 10”  KGR D80 Bit G80254 254.0
6 10 ½”  KGR D80 Bit G80267 267.0
7 11”  KGR D80 Bit G80280 280.0
8 11 ½ ”  KGR D80 Bit G80293 293.0
9 12”  KGR D80 Bit G80305 305.0
10 12 ¼” KGR D80 Bit G80311 311.0
11 12 ½” KGR D80 Bit G80318 317.5
12 13” KGR D80 Bit G80330 330.0
S.No
PART NAME
PART NO
REC SPARES